AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE K		PAGE 1 OF 2
2. AMENDME	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURG	HASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	CT NO. (If applicable)
P00007		See Blk. 16C	See Block 14		0 0000000000000000000000000000000000000	MATHEMATICAL TOWARDS
6 ISSUED B	CODE	SPE300	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If it	other than Item 6	CODE	SPE300
700 ROBBINS PHILADELPH USA Initiator MICH	FE OF SUBSISTENCE	DLA TROOP SUPPORT DIRECTORATE OF SUBSISTENCE 700 ROBBINS AVENUE PHILADELPHIA PA 19111-5096 USA				
	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No street		Code	(X) 9A. AMEN	DMENT OF SOLIC	TATION NO
A. J. WHOLESALE PRODUCE INC. 1804 SAEMANN AVE SHEBOYGAN WI 53081-2344				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.		
USA				epe	E300-19-D-S734	TINAO ITONDEN NO.
				X	ED (SEE ITEM 1	3)
				355555000	ACCUPATION SECTION OF	DET
CODE 1R5	A4 FA	CILITY CODE			2019 SEP 13	
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	ĺ	
The above	ve numbered solicitation is amended as set fort	h in Item 14. The hour and da	te specified for receipt of Offe	rs Disexte	ended. Is	not extended
amendment yo amendment, ar	DATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICE  IN desire to change an offer stready submitted, a  Indis received prior to the opening hour and date  NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if reg  13. THIS ITEM A  IT MODIFIE  A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OR date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSI  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification)	uch change may be made by to a specified.  APPLIES ONLY TO MOS THE CONTRACT/O SUANT TO: (Specify authority or the AUTHORITY OF SENTERED INTO PURSUAL	DDIFICATIONS OF CORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED THE CHANGES SET FOR THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHEF FAR 43, 103 (b).	ONTRACTS/C	ORDERS, W 14.	the solicitation and this
×	52.212-4	and authority)				
E. IMPORT	ANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign this	document and return	16 6	copies to the is	euine office
See Cor	ntinuation Sheet  wided herein, all terms and conditions of the do			jed, remains unch CONTRACTING	anged and in full fo	rce and effect.
1	12ch	9//	acontrol of the second	n coverance estre		The second secon
-	ignature of pelson authorized to sign)	13/21	(Signature	of Contracting O	fficer)	1
NSN 7540-01-1	152-80 0	, .,		1	STANDARD F	ORM 30 /REV

10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR)

CONTINUATION SHEET

## REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: SPE300-19-D-S734 / P00007

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

Ref: Emails Dated 8/31/21 between Michael Szklarski of DLA Troop Support and Rosemaie Zingale of AJ Wholesale.

Ref: J&A Urgent & Compelling Need Dated 9/2/21 for Bottled Water OAR Afghan Support for Ft. McCoy Wisconsin

This modification to Primary Contract SPE30019DS734 only applies to administrative Catalog SPE30021DSA98 and is not to exceed 90 days from the modification date.

Contract Modification Not to Exceed Value: \$1,000,000.00

This contract SPB30019DS734 as it applies to administrative Catalog SPE30021DSA98 is hereby modified to include the following item:

Stock Numbers: 14843 896001E050146 WATER DRINKING 12/20 FO BT Price is Pixed at \$4.56

This stock number is only available in support of Operation Allies Refuge (OAR) a contingency operation, in accordance with 10 U.S.C. 101(a)(13) and FAR 2.101, effective August 15, 2021.

All other terms and conditions to this contract as modified remain in full force and effect.